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Sharks Kids Cup - Burgas'25
Burgas, 22. - 23.3.2025

Event 26 Boys, 400m Freestyle 11 - 13 years
23.3.2025 г. - 10:59 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years

1. Georgi LOZANOV 13 Psk Cherno More 4:49.37 439
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:47.08 37.62 250m: 3:02.96 37.81 350m: 4:16.74 35.70

100m: 1:09.46 37.29 200m: 2:25.15 38.07 300m: 3:41.04 38.08 400m: 4:49.37 32.63

2. Viktor GALABOV 13 Psk Cherno More 4:49.57 438
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:45.00 37.41 250m: 2:59.88 37.88 350m: 4:14.16 37.27

100m: 1:07.59 35.71 200m: 2:22.00 37.00 300m: 3:36.89 37.01 400m: 4:49.57 35.41

3. Martin BELCHEV 13 Trayana 5:00.19 393
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:47.86 37.92 250m: 3:04.48 38.01 350m: 4:22.78 39.00

100m: 1:09.94 37.38 200m: 2:26.47 38.61 300m: 3:43.78 39.30 400m: 5:00.19 37.41

4. Matey NEDEV 13 Delfin Varna 5:02.38 385
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:47.38 37.87 250m: 3:05.53 39.03 350m: 4:25.04 39.89

100m: 1:09.51 37.26 200m: 2:26.50 39.12 300m: 3:45.15 39.62 400m: 5:02.38 37.34

Boyan IVANOV 13 Bolyari 2009 5:02.38 385
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:52.04 39.31 250m: 3:10.64 39.39 350m: 4:28.21 37.98

100m: 1:12.73 38.25 200m: 2:31.25 39.21 300m: 3:50.23 39.59 400m: 5:02.38 34.17

6. Georgi KAFEDZHIEV 13 Metropol 5:04.13 378
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:52.10 38.61 250m: 3:09.85 38.77 350m: 4:27.28 37.97

100m: 1:13.49 39.35 200m: 2:31.08 38.98 300m: 3:49.31 39.46 400m: 5:04.13 36.85

7. David STOEVSKI 13 Mladost'91 5:15.23 340
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:54.84 40.47 250m: 3:15.54 40.29 350m: 4:36.97 40.80

100m: 1:14.37 39.59 200m: 2:35.25 40.41 300m: 3:56.17 40.63 400m: 5:15.23 38.26

8. Nikola MITEV 13 Akulite 5:16.81 335
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:54.46 39.32 250m: 3:15.60 41.34 350m: 4:37.53 40.19

100m: 1:15.14 39.84 200m: 2:34.26 39.80 300m: 3:57.34 41.74 400m: 5:16.81 39.28

9. Martin TODOROV 13 Delfin Varna 5:26.73 305
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 1:58.32 41.37 250m: 3:21.20 40.22 350m: 4:45.80 41.94

100m: 1:16.95 41.26 200m: 2:40.98 42.66 300m: 4:03.86 42.66 400m: 5:26.73 40.93

10. Denislav DYANKOV 13 Trayana 5:54.14 239
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:06.84 44.61 250m: 3:38.91 45.59 350m: 5:10.29 45.94

100m: 1:22.23 44.84 200m: 2:53.32 46.48 300m: 4:24.35 45.44 400m: 5:54.14 43.85

12 years

1. Avram GRANCHARSKI 12 Vsi 4:55.78 411
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:47.54 37.38 250m: 3:03.88 37.89 350m: 4:20.19 38.00

100m: 1:10.16 37.34 200m: 2:25.99 38.45 300m: 3:42.19 38.31 400m: 4:55.78 35.59

2. Joris KOPP 12 St.George 4:56.44 409
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:48.36 38.01 250m: 3:04.87 38.53 350m: 4:21.44 38.33

100m: 1:10.35 37.20 200m: 2:26.34 37.98 300m: 3:43.11 38.24 400m: 4:56.44 35.00

3. Viktor GADZHEV 12 Plovdiv 2019 5:01.93 387
50m: 34.84 34.84 150m: 1:51.83 38.82 250m: 3:09.65 38.93 350m: 4:26.33 37.91

100m: 1:13.01 38.17 200m: 2:30.72 38.89 300m: 3:48.42 38.77 400m: 5:01.93 35.60

4. Todor TSONKOV 12 St.George 5:02.81 383
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:51.15 39.02 250m: 3:09.47 39.36 350m: 4:26.56 38.40

100m: 1:12.13 37.72 200m: 2:30.11 38.96 300m: 3:48.16 38.69 400m: 5:02.81 36.25

5. Tzvetomir VARBANOV 12 Psk Cherno More 5:18.63 329
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:57.65 41.33 250m: 3:19.55 40.86 350m: 4:40.91 40.20

100m: 1:16.32 40.56 200m: 2:38.69 41.04 300m: 4:00.71 41.16 400m: 5:18.63 37.72

6. Martin KACHULEV 12 Plovdiv 2019 5:18.78 329
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:56.33 39.81 250m: 3:17.98 39.86 350m: 4:39.50 40.52

100m: 1:16.52 40.49 200m: 2:38.12 41.79 300m: 3:58.98 41.00 400m: 5:18.78 39.28
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Sharks Kids Cup - Burgas'25
Burgas, 22. - 23.3.2025

Event 26, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 12 years

Rank Age Time Pts

7. Teodor RAICHEV 12 Trayana 5:19.31 327
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:56.02 40.27 250m: 3:18.36 41.27 350m: 4:40.44 40.97

100m: 1:15.75 40.68 200m: 2:37.09 41.07 300m: 3:59.47 41.11 400m: 5:19.31 38.87

8. Georgi TSIRKOV 12 Lokomotiv 5:26.09 307
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 2:02.32 42.88 250m: 3:25.54 41.64 350m: 4:47.83 40.45

100m: 1:19.44 42.44 200m: 2:43.90 41.58 300m: 4:07.38 41.84 400m: 5:26.09 38.26

9. Leon GABROVSKI 12 St.George 5:27.29 304
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 1:58.54 41.36 250m: 3:22.49 41.55 350m: 4:47.21 41.96

100m: 1:17.18 41.04 200m: 2:40.94 42.40 300m: 4:05.25 42.76 400m: 5:27.29 40.08

10. Ivailo IVANOV 12 Avgusta 5:30.24 295
50m: 38.22 38.22 150m: 2:01.43 40.20 250m: 3:25.06 41.22 350m: 4:49.69 42.43

100m: 1:21.23 43.01 200m: 2:43.84 42.41 300m: 4:07.26 42.20 400m: 5:30.24 40.55

11. Daniel TODOROV 12 Lokomotiv 5:42.43 265
50m: 38.96 38.96 150m: 2:07.34 44.00 250m: 3:34.46 43.09 350m: 5:01.48 43.58

100m: 1:23.34 44.38 200m: 2:51.37 44.03 300m: 4:17.90 43.44 400m: 5:42.43 40.95

12. Blagovest GEORGIEV 12 Viking 2008 5:56.26 235
50m: 41.13 41.13 150m: 2:12.13 46.25 250m: 3:44.02 46.77 350m: 5:16.28 46.61

100m: 1:25.88 44.75 200m: 2:57.25 45.12 300m: 4:29.67 45.65 400m: 5:56.26 39.98

13. Kercho IVANOV 12 Chernomorets 6:09.98 210
50m: 41.42 41.42 150m: 2:17.16 48.78 250m: 3:50.10 48.07 350m: 5:26.10 47.67

100m: 1:28.38 46.96 200m: 3:02.03 44.87 300m: 4:38.43 48.33 400m: 6:09.98 43.88

14. Teodor IVANOV 12 Neftochimic 6:37.02 170
50m: 41.45 41.45 150m: 2:19.81 50.35 250m: 4:02.50 51.52 350m: 5:46.17 51.97

100m: 1:29.46 48.01 200m: 3:10.98 51.17 300m: 4:54.20 51.70 400m: 6:37.02 50.85

11 years

1. Viktor IVANOV 11 Vsi 5:02.06 386
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:50.82 39.28 250m: 3:09.32 38.70 350m: 4:25.85 37.81

100m: 1:11.54 38.12 200m: 2:30.62 39.80 300m: 3:48.04 38.72 400m: 5:02.06 36.21

2. Viktor KALCHEV 11 Psk Cherno More 5:16.80 335
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:56.31 40.64 250m: 3:19.32 41.05 350m: 4:39.20 37.68

100m: 1:15.67 41.02 200m: 2:38.27 41.96 300m: 4:01.52 42.20 400m: 5:16.80 37.60

3. Svetlan PAMUKOV 11 Metropol 5:16.97 334
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:57.75 42.50 250m: 3:20.88 41.52 350m: 4:40.97 40.02

100m: 1:15.25 40.58 200m: 2:39.36 41.61 300m: 4:00.95 40.07 400m: 5:16.97 36.00

4. Jack SIMEONOV 11 St.George 5:27.14 304
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:57.69 40.70 250m: 3:22.56 41.18 350m: 4:47.07 41.01

100m: 1:16.99 40.96 200m: 2:41.38 43.69 300m: 4:06.06 43.50 400m: 5:27.14 40.07

5. Georgi STAMENOV 11 Nsa 5:32.73 289
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:59.20 41.74 250m: 3:26.37 43.23 350m: 4:53.06 42.87

100m: 1:17.46 42.36 200m: 2:43.14 43.94 300m: 4:10.19 43.82 400m: 5:32.73 39.67

6. Dhzan AHMED 11 Lokomotiv 5:41.03 268
50m: 38.54 38.54 150m: 2:08.48 45.37 250m: 3:37.68 43.34 350m: 5:04.74 42.04

100m: 1:23.11 44.57 200m: 2:54.34 45.86 300m: 4:22.70 45.02 400m: 5:41.03 36.29

7. Vasil HRISTOV 11 Antim Sport 6:05.91 217
50m: 38.79 38.79 150m: 2:14.67 47.85 250m: 3:50.76 48.52 350m: 5:23.00 44.87

100m: 1:26.82 48.03 200m: 3:02.24 47.57 300m: 4:38.13 47.37 400m: 6:05.91 42.91

EXH Georgi BАCHVAROV 15 Metropol 4:39.32 489
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:39.81 35.92 250m: 2:52.60 37.24 350m: 4:05.30 36.77

100m: 1:03.89 33.62 200m: 2:15.36 35.55 300m: 3:28.53 35.93 400m: 4:39.32 34.02


